LYTHAM PARK FUNERAL FEES 1% April 2023

BURIALS
USE OF CHAPEL

PURCHASE GRAVE,

CHILD INTERMENT
ADULT INTERMENT
ASHES

ADULT PURCHASE
& INTERMENT

ASHES & PURCHASE
REMOVE & RE-FIX
HEADSTONE TO 3ft
SB OR CHILD TO

17 YEARS

ADULT CREMATION

SATURDAY SERVICE

9.00am & 9.30am

Resident
£254.00

£912.00

£0.00
£690.00

£175.00

£1,602.00
£1,087.00
£176.00

CREMATIONS

£0.00

£852.00

£1,279.00

ADULT CREMATIONS £539.00

Unattended / Direct Cremations at a time agreed with the crematorium £497

Please note that if you receive any unusual requests, such as wishing to view the coffin being
charged, or a request for a longer service time, etc, please contact the office for advice before
booking a service time. Fylde Borough Council cannot accept any liability should a funeral time

have to be changed to accommodate such requests.

Only standard Cremation Services should be booked on an automated booking system, and Burials

must always be arranged through the office at all times.
FUNERAL DIRECTORS PRIORTY TELEPHONE LINE for bookings etc. 01253 731 903

Non-Resident
£254.00

£1,368.00

£0.00
£1,035.00

£261.00

£2,403.00
£1,629.00

£176.00



