## LYTHAM PARK FUNERAL FEES 1st April 2023

BURIALS	Resident	Non-Resident
USE OF CHAPEL	£254.00	£254.00
PURCHASE GRAVE	£912.00	£1,368.00
CHILD INTERMENT	£0.00	£0.00
ADULT INTERMENT	£690.00	£1,035.00
ASHES	£175.00	£261.00
ADULT PURCHASE & INTERMENT	£1,602.00	£2,403.00
ASHES & PURCHASE	£1,087.00	£1,629.00
REMOVE & RE-FIX HEADSTONE TO 3ft	£176.00	£176.00
HEADSTONE TO SIL	<b>CREMATIONS</b>	
SB OR CHILD TO 17 YEARS	£0.00	
ADULT CREMATION	£852.00	
SATURDAY SERVICE	£1,279.00	
9 00am & 9 30am		

9.00am & 9.30am ADULT CREMATIONS £539.00

Unattended / Direct Cremations at a time agreed with the crematorium  $\pounds 497$ 

Please note that if you receive any unusual requests, such as wishing to view the coffin being charged, or a request for a longer service time, etc, please contact the office for advice before booking a service time. Fylde Borough Council cannot accept any liability should a funeral time have to be changed to accommodate such requests.

Only standard Cremation Services should be booked on an automated booking system, and Burials must always be arranged through the office at all times.

FUNERAL DIRECTORS PRIORTY TELEPHONE LINE for bookings etc. 01253 731 903